
Rookies Cup Arco 125 - Prove Cronometrate

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 172 VALK C. 1:54.359
Migliore

1 1:55.933 08:42:27.792

2 2:32.347 08:45:00.139

3 1:55.585 08:46:55.724

4 2:25.061 08:49:20.785

5 2:36.220 08:51:57.005

6 1:54.359 08:53:51.364

7 3:26.854 08:57:18.218

 Po. 2 - # 73 ZANCHI F. + 00.484
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.011 08:43:27.655

2 1:55.925 08:45:23.580

3 2:16.748 08:47:40.328

4 2:32.381 08:50:12.709

5 1:54.843 08:52:07.552

6 2:14.009 08:54:21.561

7 2:26.646 08:56:48.207

 Po. 3 - # 18 GASPARI A. + 01.147
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.807 08:42:48.625

2 3:19.789 08:46:08.414

3 1:57.264 08:48:05.678

4 2:22.395 08:50:28.073

5 2:13.922 08:52:41.995

6 1:55.506 08:54:37.501

7 2:37.537 08:57:15.038

 Po. 4 - # 123 PEKLAJ J. + 02.900
Diff. Primo

1 2:28.677 08:43:28.904

2 1:58.625 08:45:27.529

3 3:33.171 08:49:00.700

4 1:57.259 08:50:57.959

5 2:25.616 08:53:23.575

6 2:04.994 08:55:28.569

 Po. 5 - # 253 GAZZANO F. + 03.033
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.392 08:42:35.420

2 2:26.899 08:45:02.319

3 2:24.777 08:47:27.096

4 1:58.509 08:49:25.605

5 3:48.351 08:53:13.956

6 2:04.133 08:55:18.089

 Po. 6 - # 217 RISPOLI B. + 03.055
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.831 08:43:35.756

2 1:58.541 08:45:34.297

3 4:22.076 08:49:56.373

4 1:57.414 08:51:53.787

5 2:53.249 08:54:47.036

6 1:57.852 08:56:44.888

 Po. 7 - # 329 SCOLLO M. + 03.363
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.168 08:42:51.772

2 2:13.207 08:45:04.979

3 1:57.722 08:47:02.701

4 4:38.004 08:51:40.705

5 1:58.242 08:53:38.947

6 2:11.688 08:55:50.635

 Po. 8 - # 716 ZANOCZ N. + 03.644
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.673 08:42:42.130

2 1:59.925 08:44:42.055

3 4:13.729 08:48:55.784

4 1:58.003 08:50:53.787

5 2:33.032 08:53:26.819

6 2:19.877 08:55:46.696

 Po. 9 - # 24 MENEGHELLO G. + 03.683
Diff. Primo

1 1:59.320 08:43:36.131

2 3:16.563 08:46:52.694

3 1:58.563 08:48:51.257

4 1:59.646 08:50:50.903

5 3:09.712 08:54:00.615

6 1:58.042 08:55:58.657

 Po. 10 - # 337 BRIZIO H. + 04.017
Diff. Primo

1 1:59.079 08:43:29.906

2 2:13.385 08:45:43.291

3 1:58.376 08:47:41.667

4 1:58.492 08:49:40.159

5 3:52.408 08:53:32.567

6 2:06.497 08:55:39.064

 Po. 11 - # 141 BELLEI F. + 04.210
Diff. Primo

1 4:06.482 08:46:02.324

2 2:00.343 08:48:02.667

3 2:30.577 08:50:33.244

4 1:59.941 08:52:33.185

5 1:58.569 08:54:31.754

6 2:17.520 08:56:49.274

 Po. 12 - # 94 BUSATTO P. + 04.360
Diff. Primo

1 2:18.761 08:43:00.394

2 2:01.071 08:45:01.465

3 1:59.853 08:47:01.318

4 2:49.822 08:49:51.140

5 1:58.924 08:51:50.064

6 3:01.578 08:54:51.642

7 1:58.719 08:56:50.361

 Po. 13 - # 336 AGLIETTI L. + 04.520
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.879 08:43:31.346

2 2:22.442 08:45:53.788

3 1:59.010 08:47:52.798

4 2:29.813 08:50:22.611

5 2:25.927 08:52:48.538

6 2:31.458 08:55:19.996

 Po. 14 - # 125 BARBIERI M. + 04.543
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.322 08:42:47.564

2 2:00.943 08:44:48.507

3 1:59.469 08:46:47.976

4 2:23.783 08:49:11.759

5 1:58.902 08:51:10.661

6 2:14.967 08:53:25.628

7 2:18.846 08:55:44.474

 Po. 15 - # 97 MANCINI S. + 04.664
Diff. Primo

1 1:59.403 08:42:34.439

2 2:34.524 08:45:08.963

3 2:06.656 08:47:15.619

4 1:59.023 08:49:14.642

5 3:53.032 08:53:07.674

6 1:59.353 08:55:07.027

 Po. 16 - # 284 ORLANDO G. + 04.877
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.055 08:43:02.420

2 5:05.992 08:48:08.412

3 1:59.236 08:50:07.648

4 4:14.380 08:54:22.028

5 1:59.294 08:56:21.322

 Po. 17 - # 440 BRILLI A. + 05.167
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.850 08:43:06.832

2 3:54.407 08:47:01.239

3 2:20.332 08:49:21.571

4 1:59.526 08:51:21.097

5 2:28.857 08:53:49.954

6 2:03.179 08:55:53.133

 Po. 18 - # 335 GERLINI L. + 05.856
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.292 08:42:20.167

2 3:58.735 08:46:18.902

3 2:01.566 08:48:20.468

4 2:14.239 08:50:34.707

5 2:00.215 08:52:34.922

 Po. 19 - # 21 MARIANI N. + 05.905
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.248 08:42:57.999

2 2:17.768 08:45:15.767

3 2:00.264 08:47:16.031

4 2:08.408 08:49:24.439

5 2:01.442 08:51:25.881

6 2:40.486 08:54:06.367

7 2:01.131 08:56:07.498

 Po. 20 - # 121 TRENTO A. + 05.915
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.943 08:43:19.252

2 2:01.696 08:45:20.948

3 2:01.768 08:47:22.716

4 4:03.085 08:51:25.801

5 2:00.274 08:53:26.075

6 2:02.996 08:55:29.071

Fastest lap: 1:54.359 
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 Po. 21 - # 323 CAPE T. + 05.978
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.336 08:45:05.112

2 2:02.221 08:47:07.333

3 2:49.808 08:49:57.141

4 2:00.442 08:51:57.583

5 2:26.837 08:54:24.420

6 2:00.337 08:56:24.757

 Po. 22 - # 12 PERRONE R. + 07.321
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.627 08:43:46.176

2 4:53.928 08:48:40.104

3 2:03.749 08:50:43.853

4 4:11.786 08:54:55.639

5 2:01.680 08:56:57.319

 Po. 23 - # 321 TRAVERSINI A. + 07.465
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.195 08:45:09.741

2 2:10.683 08:47:20.424

3 3:09.878 08:50:30.302

4 2:01.824 08:52:32.126

5 2:02.430 08:54:34.556

6 2:37.495 08:57:12.051

 Po. 24 - # 338 CASAMENTI S. + 07.851
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.386 08:42:05.247

2 4:05.568 08:46:10.815

3 2:02.210 08:48:13.025

4 2:50.527 08:51:03.552

5 2:11.976 08:53:15.528

6 2:10.960 08:55:26.488

 Po. 25 - # 511 MECCHI S. + 07.859
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.215 08:43:53.534

2 2:02.218 08:45:55.752

3 2:15.657 08:48:11.409

4 2:02.251 08:50:13.660

5 2:02.693 08:52:16.353

6 2:14.595 08:54:30.948

7 2:02.639 08:56:33.587

 Po. 26 - # 6 CHIANTINI S. + 08.221
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.963 08:44:15.521

2 2:05.498 08:46:21.019

3 2:02.580 08:48:23.599

4 2:55.457 08:51:19.056

5 2:24.846 08:53:43.902

6 2:06.138 08:55:50.040

 Po. 27 - # 10 MACRI` G. + 08.305
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.473 08:42:19.345

2 3:07.097 08:45:26.442

3 2:04.037 08:47:30.479

4 3:18.424 08:50:48.903

5 2:02.664 08:52:51.567

6 2:02.680 08:54:54.247

 Po. 28 - # 295 BISERNI F. + 08.854
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.265 08:45:44.564

2 2:03.715 08:47:48.279

3 4:33.678 08:52:21.957

4 2:03.411 08:54:25.368

5 2:03.213 08:56:28.581

 Po. 29 - # 500 ZORIACO F. + 09.296
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.790 08:42:32.845

2 2:05.969 08:44:38.814

3 2:40.172 08:47:18.986

4 2:19.383 08:49:38.369

5 2:03.655 08:51:42.024

6 3:29.888 08:55:11.912

 Po. 30 - # 261 SALVIATO F. + 09.741
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.390 08:43:15.312

2 2:04.434 08:45:19.746

3 3:21.751 08:48:41.497

4 2:05.188 08:50:46.685

5 2:22.723 08:53:09.408

6 2:04.100 08:55:13.508

 Po. 31 - # 218 CAPOLSINI D. + 11.303
Diff. Primo

1 4:21.217 08:46:14.029

2 2:06.025 08:48:20.054

3 2:20.208 08:50:40.262

4 2:05.662 08:52:45.924

5 2:36.661 08:55:22.585

 Po. 32 - # 509 BORIANI A. + 15.733
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.011 08:42:25.899

2 2:26.170 08:44:52.069

3 2:12.318 08:47:04.387

4 4:02.146 08:51:06.533

5 2:10.092 08:53:16.625

6 2:13.536 08:55:30.161

Fastest lap: 1:54.359 
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